
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

M M3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC RAE ROSE Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 2M 6M 7P M3/1D. Lowe 433305 7/0143

 2 NASH BONUS Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R12, M 6M 4M 7M M3/1E. Harris 450602 20/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC ZEPHYR Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1W. Cameron 521024 4/3258

 2 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner LIS, 01/09/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 8P 5/3K. Staines 527556 2/1155

 3 ROLLING SMOKE Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0142

 4 GOLDEN PICTURE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/1150

 5 MUG GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2144

 6 LADY XENA Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1K. Boan 489842 9/2126

 7 SCRAPED BY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 7P 5/1J. King 520003 4/3153

 8 ZULU BEAT Dropping in grade LIS, 01/09/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/13204

 9 LAFAI Dropping in grade LIS, 01/09/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1D. Turley 493304 14/12147

 10 CAPTURE WING Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2S. Staples 521157 3/2168

 11 AFFOGATO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 499306 3/2147

 12 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5141

 13 AKELA Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4K. Staines 507634 1/0132

 14 BLACK MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Geary 491415 10/9132

 15 ALLEY'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1S. Keep 493205 4/3126

 16 MISSILE LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 498512 4/3102

 17 LIL BREEZE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 493466 9/687

 18 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/378

 19 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 07/07/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Geary 507518 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3J. Gallaway 520011 12/11336

 2 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 1/2D. Casey 507481 13/12198

 3 GOLD GRACE Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 2/1/1R. Hall 488523 8/7141

 4 STAR HELEN Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Staples 492238 6/5327

 5 SAM'S WAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 3/1/1G. Gardner 498526 8/6141

 6 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Dropping in grade LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/3S. Keep 498594 8/7228

 7 MARION'S REGRET Dropping in grade LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/3S. Keep 498590 7/6222

 8 SAIL BYE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 507477 6/5198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK PATCHES Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Keep 529599 0/0134

 2 PINKOWSKI Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 3P 8P M/1J. King 520008 0/074

 3 PHANTOM BONNIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/05/2020, R3, P 2P M/1M. Ross 507483 0/0134

 4 VINTAGE BAROLO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 11/08/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/0114

 5 TRACIES TREASURE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 17/08/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1C. Smith 507279 0/076

 6 RISSOLES First start M/1S. Lockhart 533613 0/00

 7 BURN ONE OUT First start M/1D. Turley 531812 0/00

 8 PLENTY TO BURN First start M/1D. Turley 531811 0/00

 9 KULU ROCKY First start M/1J. Clarson 529864 0/00

 10 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1T. Duncan 520049 0/048

 11 PINK SPARKLE Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P M/1T. Duncan 507381 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MASERATI CLOUD Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/3G. Lowe 495937 7/4129

 2 BLANCO BOY 2 Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/3S. Keep 495499 7/5123

 3 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2D. Winters 497573 6/5252

 4 SAIL ALONE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/3J. Antonelli 507476 7/4201

 5 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 8/7300

 6 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R10, M 3M 1M 5M 4/1/2D. Turley 475638 24/13210

 7 PAYMENT TIME Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Green 497318 5/4210

 8 SAIL BYE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 507477 6/5198

 9 NOAKI QUEEN Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/2K. Boan 489835 11/2135

 10 ROSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 9/4135

 11 JIMARY CRICKET Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Ross 500848 4/3276

 12 MASTER MAGAZINE Last start winner LIS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2G. Geary 520545 3/2210

 13 LOTTIE'S BEACH Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2G. Dart 516061 7/2168

 14 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4K. Staines 527557 2/0194

 15 SHANE KEITH Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1J. Dart 498530 8/5192

 16 FARMOR SAMBUCA Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3K. Boan 521630 2/1192

 17 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2186

 18 AFFOGATO 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 499306 3/2147

 19 SEGOVIA'S DREAM Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2S. Keep 499554 5/2144

 20 PROUD AND PRETTY Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2120

 21 MAKE A MOVE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4D. Casey 526152 1/0124

 22 KINGSBRAE BANTON Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/587

 23 COOPES Dropping in grade LIS, 31/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 5M 5/1J. Dart 485577 13/3190

 24 TAHITI BEACH Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2G. Dart 522838 5/2204

 25 BUSTER'S DYNASTY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R4, M 2M 6P 3P 5/1T. Hickson 485688 7/6187

 26 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2144

 27 DON BIN DELI Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3G. Geary 498536 3/1144

 28 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5141

 29 MRS NEVER WRONG 2 Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 1/0120

 30 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2105

 31 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R4, P 4P 8C 6P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/096

 33 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 420 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMA BUNDOCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 528324 2/1224

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3E. Harris 522081 2/1198

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4K. Staines 527557 2/0194

 4 FARMOR SAMBUCA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3K. Boan 521630 2/1192

 5 ROYAL VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0183

 6 JIMARY JEDI Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3M. Ross 507482 2/1177

 7 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/4T. Barton 521114 2/0165

 8 GOLDEN PICTURE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/1150

 9 ROUGE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 497278 2/1138

 10 WHAT A CIRCUS Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 508674 1/0125

 11 MAKE A MOVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/4D. Casey 526152 1/0124

 12 MRS NEVER WRONG 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 1/0120

 13 PRIMROSE GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0114

 14 MY BRO BOB Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/4T. Hickson 496971 1/0111

 15 TYPHOON SAMMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4G. Dart 528658 1/0105

 16 HAZEL BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3E. Harris 522084 2/199

 17 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 3P 5/4E. Harris 522079 1/099

 18 ANDRE ANDALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY CRICKET Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Ross 500848 4/3276

 2 MASTER MAGAZINE Last start winner LIS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2G. Geary 520545 3/2210

 3 LOTTIE'S BEACH Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2G. Dart 516061 7/2168

 4 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4K. Staines 527557 2/0194

 5 SHANE KEITH Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1J. Dart 498530 8/5192

 6 FARMOR SAMBUCA Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3K. Boan 521630 2/1192

 7 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2186

 8 AFFOGATO 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 499306 3/2147

 9 SEGOVIA'S DREAM Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2S. Keep 499554 5/2144

 10 PROUD AND PRETTY Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2120

 11 MAKE A MOVE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4D. Casey 526152 1/0124

 12 KINGSBRAE BANTON Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/587

 13 COOPES Dropping in grade LIS, 31/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 5M 5/1J. Dart 485577 13/3190

 14 TAHITI BEACH Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2G. Dart 522838 5/2204

 15 BUSTER'S DYNASTY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R4, M 2M 6P 3P 5/1T. Hickson 485688 7/6187

 16 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2144

 17 DON BIN DELI Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3G. Geary 498536 3/1144

 18 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5141

 19 MRS NEVER WRONG 2 Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 1/0120

 20 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2105

 21 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R4, P 4P 8C 6P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/097

 22 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/096

 23 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIPPLE RIVER Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3S. Keep 521032 6/5306

 2 MINIKIN Last start Provincial winner TOW, 28/08/2020, R4, 6 1P 1P 8P 3/1/3F. Hancock 520039 6/5225

 3 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 3/1/3D. Turley 493300 22/12222

 4 SAM'S WAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 3/1/1G. Gardner 498526 8/6141

 5 MASERATI CLOUD Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/3G. Lowe 495937 7/4129

 6 BLANCO BOY 2 Last start winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/3S. Keep 495499 7/5123

 7 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2D. Winters 497573 6/5252

 8 SAIL ALONE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/3J. Antonelli 507476 7/4201

 9 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 8/7300

 10 PAYMENT TIME Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Green 497318 5/4210

 11 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R10, M 3M 1M 5M 4/1/2D. Turley 475638 24/13210

 12 SAIL BYE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 507477 6/5198

 13 NOAKI QUEEN Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/2K. Boan 489835 11/2135

 14 ROSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 9/4135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RODRIGO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TOW, 28/08/2020, R2, 6

TOW, 18/08/2020, R1, 6

3P 2P M/1F. Hancock 520037 0/0132

 2 VINTAGE BAROLO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 11/08/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/0114

 3 MISS PRIDDLE First start M/1L. Meteyard 530714 0/00

 4 KULU TRAVELLER First start M/1K. Gooding 526364 0/00

 5 RED POLLARD First start M/1L. Meteyard 530717 0/00

 6 KAYDEN'S STAR First start M/1C. Smith 528495 0/00

 7 KULU HONEY First start M/1J. Clarson 529863 0/00

 8 MINX MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1G. Geary 520546 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MAC BOY 1 Last start winner LIS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3J. Northfield 520481 3/1129

 2 CHEERS KERRY Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2J. Ahern 508685 3/2231

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE Last start placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4K. Staines 526154 1/0131

 4 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2G. Geary 500990 3/2168

 5 NOTHING BUT BEAK Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/0162

 6 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4E. Harris 522082 3/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENRAY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 1/2E. Harris 491584 21/12282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MAC BOY 2 Last start winner LIS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3J. Northfield 520481 3/1129

 2 JIMARY STAR Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Ross 507480 4/1270

 3 BLANCO BOY 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3S. Keep 495499 7/1123

 4 BUSTER'S DYNASTY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R4, M 2M 6P 3P 5/4T. Hickson 485688 7/0187

 5 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5156
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